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NFL FOOTBALL POOL RESULTS

Name
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White, William

MacDonald, Jody

Jardine, Grant

Case, Allan

Malley, Mervin

Wheaton, Bill

White, Darren

Breau, Jennifer
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Wheaton, Willie
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Matheson, Melissa
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Vye, Max
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Carter, Joe
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Connell, Mike
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Goguen, Gary

N
[E

Manuel-Allain, Jeannetts
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Martin, Ken
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McCallum, Trevor
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Morris, CT&L
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Murphy, Deryk
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Shaddick, Tyler
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Carroll, Bob
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Carroll, Ossie
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No Name

W5

29(Cobban, Caroline

30(Foran, Jason

31|Garrish, Brent

32|Lanteigne, Bob

33[MacMuillan, Tom

34|Murphy, Kevin

35|O'Reilly, David

36|Savoy, Joey

37|(Walls, Fred

38|Wheaton, R.W.

39(Allain, Chris

40(Morris, B&G

41]Somers, Ryan

42|Sullivan, Brent

43|Curry, Isaac

44(Dawson, Mike

45(Jessop, Jim

46|Carter, Danny

47|Lanteigne, Brent

48|(MacDonald, Scott

49|Matheson, Art

50|Richard, Brian

51|Godin, John

52|Pendlebury, Jeff

53|Matchett, Terry

54|Richard, Ralph

55|Dawson, Kathy

56|Harper, Debbie

OIN|O|O|oo|jlw|ojo|~|lOjlO|BA]|R|WO|A]|R]|AIOIJOJO|O|RR]|W|WWIOIIW]| D>

Total
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
31
31
32
32
36
36



